
HOURS OF OPERATION
MONDAY - SUNDAY

7AM - 9PM

9.4.19

- PLAIN AND SUGAR DUSTED -

.99  |  6/6.50  |  12/10.00

- DIPPED, FILLED OR TOPPED -

1.50  |  6/8.50  |  12/15.00

- DOUGHNUT HOLES -

EA.25  |  25/6.00  |  50/11.50

SPECIALTY PASTRY AND LONG JOHNS - 2.00

FRESHLY BAKED COOKIES - 1.00

BEST EVER ICE CREAM SANDWICH - 4.00
A scoop of your favorite ice cream “sandwiched” between two of our 

freshly baked cookies

DOUGHNUTS & More



MILKSHAKES & Smoothies

ESPRESSO TRADITIONS

COLD BEVERAGES

3.00

2.50

3.50

3.75

3.75

2.25

3.50

3.00

4.00

4.25

4.25

2.75

4.00

3.50

4.50

4.75

4.75

3.25

CAFFE LATTE 
CAPPUCCINO 
CAFFE MOCHA 
CARAMEL MACCHIATO 
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
CAFFE AMERICANO
SOL   1.75   DOPPIO   2.25

REG OR SKINNY

REGULAR OR SKINNY

REGULAR OR SKINNY

REGULAR OR SKINNY

REGULAR OR SKINNY

COFFEE & TEVANA®

ADDITIONS

gbx frappes

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

1.00

3.50

3.50

GBX CHOCOLATE FRAPPE
GBX CARAMEL FRAPPE
GBX MOCHA FRAPPE
GBX VANILLA FRAPPE
GBX HAZELNUT FRAPPE
GBX DARK COCOA FRAPPE
GBX WHITE MOCHA FRAPPE
ADD ESPRESSO SHOT  

BANANA SPLIT - 5.00

CARAMEL - 3.00

HOT FUDGE - 3.00

M&M  MONSTER - 3.00

STRAWBERRY - 3.00

All Sundaes come with whipped cream and a cherry on top.

Three scoops of your choice of ice cream blended with milk.
2.00

3.50

1.50

2.50

4.00

2.00

3.00

4.50

2.50

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
TEAVANA® CLASSIC CHAI TEA LATTE
BREWED TEAVANA®

REG OR SKINNY

0.50

1.00

0.75

1.25

0.95

1.50

FLAVOR SYRUP
SOY MILK

2.50

3.25

4.00

4.50

4.75

4.50

3.00

3.75

4.50

5.00

5.25

5.00

2.75 3.25

ICED COFFEE
CAFFE AMERICANO
CAFFE LATTE
CAFFE MOCHA
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
TEAVANA® CHAI TEA LATTE
LEMONADE

REGULAR OR SKINNY

REG OR SKINNY

REGULAR OR SKINNY

REGULAR OR SKINNY

REGULAR OR SKINNY

REGULAR OR SKINNY

WITH STARBUCKS® ESPRESSO REG OR DECAF 
CUSTOMIZE WITH FLAVOR SHOTS OR TOPPINGS

gbx frappes

2.75

2.50

3.25

3.00

3.75

3.50

GBX HOT CHOCOLATE
GBX HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE

FROZEN TREATS Sundaes, Scoops & Shakes

ICE CREAM Sundaes

SINGLE SCOOPS - 2.00

TWO SCOOPS - 3.50

THREE SCOOPS - 4.50

CONE OR DISH

TOPPINGS - .50 EACH
WAFFLE CONE - .75

ADD IT ON!

MILKSHAKES 20 OZ - 4.50

Made from 100% Crushed Fruit
SMOOTHIES 16 OZ - 4.00

- SUMMER STRAWBERRY -

- PINNEAPPLE FUSION -

- P.PA. -

- BIG BERRY BLEND -


